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5450 Stealth Top
Often called one of our Doctor 

Tops, this single pocket tailored 

top is perfect for any active 

medical professional who doesn’t 

necessarily need a plethora of 

pockets.

5310 Stealth Pant 
The Unisex Stealth Pant features a 

deep concealed cargo pocket with 

matching back pocket, as well as 

2 side seam hem pockets and our 

standard inside waist elastic pager 

clip. The dropped rise provides a 

more neutral cut for both sexes 

without compromising style or 

functionality.

STEALTH
Unisex Top + Pant

Ultimate Unisex n irvana

size available xs-3xl
MF2 Fabric: 63.5% Poly/33.5%

cotton/3% sPandex
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5400 Classic Top

5300 Classic Pant

The best scrub top of our generation 

aka the IguanaMed Classic Top 

features the easily recognizable 

IguanaMed Signature contrast bar 

tacks on all of the pockets that 

made IguanaMed famous.  This top 

has a tailored feel that features an 

overlapping V-neckline and 2 deep 

concealed hip pockets. 

This original Classic easy-fit boot-cut 

pant features a half elastic, half 

drawstring waist.  The mid-rise 

inseam provides a perfect hem for 

the cool straight leg design and side 

hem pockets that include internal 

compartments for loose change and 

your cell phone.

CLASSIC
Women’s Top + Pant

the D ist ingUisheD anD Orig inal
igUanameD

size available xs-3xl
MF2 Fabric: 63.5% Poly/33.5%

cotton/3% sPandex
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5400 & 5300 ALSO AVAILABLE IN WINTER WHITE
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5600 Quattro Top
The world famous Quattro Top is 

styled to perfection for the active 

lifestyle of the medical professional. 

It features the stylish Quattro Ricamo 

stitching, contrast trim on the back 

neckline and on the front trapezoidal 

tab, and accented bar tack trim on 

the pockets.

5500 Quattro Pant
The world famous Quattro Flare 

Pant is a fashionable, yet highly 

functional pant that features the 

stylish Quattro Ricamo stitching 

that runs from the front waist to 

the side leg. These dream-come-

true pants also have the Iguana 

Signature Pockets – inside pockets 

within pockets – and a spacious 

back pocket to provide extra 

storage.

QUATTRO
Women’s top + pant

the active l ifestyle Of
the meDical prOfessiOnal

size available xs-3xl
MF2 Fabric: 63.5% Poly/33.5%

cotton/3% sPandex

= Petites and talls
Petite siz ing: xsP-lP
tall siz ing: xst-xlt
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7400 Icon Top

7300 Icon Pant

Elevate your scrub game to the 

highest level possible with the 

wildly popular Men’s Icon Top.  

This perfectly designed work of art 

features the Iguana signature plaid 

lining on the neckline and inside 

the lower pockets.  Top it off with 

a tailored fit and you will dominate 

your day! 

The greatness of the Men’s Icon 

Pant is all in the amazing fit and 

clean design lines that let you 

shine. It features a zip fly with 

button and plenty of pockets for 

storage, which is more or less 

everything you need to comfortably 

go into battle during your day as a 

medical professional. 

ICON
Men’s Top + Pant

the Best-sell ing men’s scrUB
in the WOrlD

size available xs-3xl
tall sizing: Mt-xlt

MF2 Fabric: 63.5% Poly/33.5% cotton/3% 
sPandex
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ESSENTIAL
LABCOATS

UNISEX SHORT
CONSULTATION LABCOAT.
Easy care choice that keeps pace 
with your busy schedule

Three-button front coat with a label collar, 
left breast pocket and two lower pockets; 
plain back 30” length, 80% Polyester/20% 
cotton poplin. Sizing: XS-3XL 

Item N°.  Description
1000  White

WOMEN’S STAFF LENGTH 
LABCOAT
Princess-seamed for a more
flattering fit

80% polyester/20% cotton poplin. White 
button-front lab coat with pencil divided 
left breast pocket, two lower pockets and 
princess-seamed back with one-piece back 
belt. Side slashed for access to trouser 
pockets. 36” length. Sizing: XS-3XL

Item N°.  Description   
1100  White  
 

100% SATISFACTION GUARANTEED
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MEN’S STAFF LENGTH 
LABCOAT
Keeps its good looks even during 
busy clinical schedules

In an easy care, 80% polyester/20% cotton 
poplin fabric that’s designed to resist wrinkles. 
Button-front styling with two lower pockets, one 
chest pocket (with pencil slot) and side vent 
openings for easy access to pants pockets. 39” 
length. Sizing: XS-3XL

Item N°.  Description
1200  White

UNISEX LONG LABCOAT
Perfect long lab for everyone

80% polyester/20% cotton poplin. Two lower 
pockets, one chest pocket with pencil slot; side 
vent openings for easy access to trouser pockets. 
43” length. Sizing: XS-3XL.

Item N°.  Description
1400  White

EMBROIDERY AVAILABLE

UNISEX

LADIES

MENS

CHEST (in.)

XS

8 (1E)

41.3

10

42.5

34

12 (2E)

36

43.5

14

38

45.5

S

16 (3E)

40

47.5

18

42

49.5

M

20 (4E)

44

51.5

22

46

53.5

L

24 (5E)

48

55.5

26

50

58.0

XL

28

52

60.0

30

54

62.0

XXL

32

56

64.0

34

58

66.0

XXXL

Ladies: use your dress size  /  Men: use your jacket size  /  Unisex: match your appropriate men´s or ladies size
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LANYARDS & REELS

REEL

LANYARD

NICE WAY TO CLIP YOUR BADGE.  YES IT’S RETRACTABLE.

 NOW WITH SAFETY BREAKAWAY.

LOW MINIMUMS FOR YOUR SCHOOL/PROGRAM. PROGRAMS@IGUANAMED.COM
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COMING SOON

NURSING JACKETS & 

SCRUB CAPS
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CHEST BUST

WAIST

WAIST

HIPS
HIPS

IGUANAMED FIT AND SIZING DETAILS

IGUANA ORIGINAL
WOMEN’S FIT

IGUANA ORIGINAL
MEN’S FIT

SIZE

CHEST

WAIST

INSEAM

XS

35-37

26-28

31

S

38-40

29-30

31

M

41-43

31-33

31

L

44-46

34-36

32

XL

47-49

37-39

32

2XL

50-52

40-43

32

3XL

53-55

44-46

33

Time to Measure

Chest:

After disrobing place measuring tape under arm 
pits and extend the tape around the broadest 
section of your chest.  The hard part is over.

Waist:
Easy One – place tape around your natural 
waistline – don’t cheat!

Hips:
Almost Done – now stand with feet 2-4 inches 
apart and measure around the fullest part of your 
hips – write it down and you are done!

FYI – measuring in your skivvies 
will ensure a more accurate size 
reading

The IguanaFit helps accentuate body 
shape and contour (without being tight).
Our fit sits a bit lower on your waistline 
with a short/medium rise.

IguanaFit is designed for ultra comfort 
without ever compromising style. 

Men’s TALL INSEAM LENGTH  M = 34 ; L = 34 ; XL = 35

WOMEN PETITES INSEAM LENGTH : XS = 28 1/2 ; S = 28 1/2; M = 28 1/2; L = 28 1/2
WOMEN TALLS INSEAM LENGTH :    XS = 32 1/2 ; S = 32 1/2; M = 32 1/2; L = 33 1/2 ; XL = 33 1/2
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IGUANAMED COLOR & STYLE MATRIX
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